3www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
1FCondulet® Conduit Bodies and Outlet Boxes
Non-Hazardous
1
F
1
FDescription Page No.
Application/Selection see page 4

• Fed. Spec.: W-C-586d
• CSA 22.2 No. 18
Ordering Information
1/2 – 1" 11/4 – 2", 5" – 6" 21/2 – 4"
Size Cat. # Size Cat. # Size Cat. #
1/2 LBD1100 11/4 LBD4400 31/2 LBD9900
3/4 LBD2200 11/2 LBD5500 4 LBD10900
1 LBD3300 2 LBD6600 5 LBD012
21/2 LBD7700 6 LBD014
3 LBD8800
Replacement Gaskets for Above Sizes
Rubber
Size Cat. # Size Cat. # Size Cat. #
1/2 GASK680R 11/4 GASK683R 31/2 GASK989R
3/4 GASK681R 11/2 GASK684R 4 GASK989R
1 GASK682R 2 GASK684R 5 GASK687R
21/2 GASK990R 6 GASK688R
3 GASK990R
Replacement Cover Assembly with Hardware
Size Cat. # Size Cat. # Size Cat. #
1/2 LBD100 11/4 LBD400 3 LBD800